SCF Options
NEMA 4X Remote Keypad:
Connects to SCF over RS485.
Allows operation and programming
of the drive.
High Frequency Output Option:
Contact AC Tech for SCF Models for high
speed applications up to 1000Hz.

5 (3.7) 19.6 / 17.1 17.5 / 15.2 SF250 B2 4.6 (2.1)
7.5 (5.5) 28 / 25 25 / 22 SF275 C1 7.3 (3.3)
10 (7.5) 34 / 32 30 / 28 SF2100 C1 7.5 (3.4)
15 (11) 54 / 48 48 / 42 SF2150 D1 13.0 (5.9)
20 (15) 65 / 61 58 / 54 SF2200 D1 13.5 (6.1)
Input Line Voltage: 400 / 480 Volt 3Ø     Output Voltage: 0 - 400 / 460 Volt 3Ø
Input Output IP 20 Dimensions
HP (kW) Amps Amps Model Size Weight1
.5 (0.37) 1.6 / 1.4 1.3 / 1.1 SF405 A1 1.9 (0.9)
1 (0.75) 2.9 / 2.5 2.4 / 2.1 SF410 A2 2.4 (1.1)
1.5 (1.1) 4.0 / 3.6 3.4 / 3.0 SF415 A3 2.9 (1.3)
2 (1.5) 4.6 / 4.0 3.9 / 3.4 SF420 A3 3.1 (1.4)
3 (2.2) 6.2 / 5.4 5.5 / 4.8 SF430 A3 3.2 (1.5)
5 (3.7) 9.8 / 8.6 8.7 / 7.6 SF450 B2 4.6 (2.1)
7.5 (5.5) 14.2 / 12.4 12.6 / 11.0 SF475 C1 7.2 (3.3)
10 (7.5) 18.1 / 15.8 16.1 / 14.0 SF4100 C1 7.5 (3.4)
15 (11) 27 / 24 24 / 21 SF4150 D1 13.3 (6.0)
20 (15) 35 / 31 31 / 27 SF4200 D1 13.5 (6.1)
25 (18.5) 44 / 38 39 / 34 SF4250 D1 13.8 (6.3)
30 (22) 53 / 45 46 / 40 SF4300 D1 14.5 (6.6)
Input Line Voltage: 480 / 590 Volt 3Ø     Output Voltage: 0 - 460 / 575 Volt 3Ø
Input Output IP 20 Dimensions
HP (kW) Amps Amps Model Size Weight1
1 (0.75) 2.2 / 2.0 1.9 / 1.7 SF510 A2 2.4 (1.1)
2 (1.5) 4.0 / 3.5 3.4 / 3.0 SF520 A3 3.1 (1.4)
3 (2.2) 4.7 4.2 SF530 B2 4.1 (1.9)
5 (3.7) 7.4 6.6 SF550 B2 4.7 (2.1)
7.5 (5.5) 11.2 9.9 SF575 C1 7.1 (3.2)
10 (7.5) 13.7 12.2 SF5100 C1 7.4 (3.4)
15 (11) 22 19 SF5150 D1 7.7 (6.0)
20 (15) 27 24 SF5200 D1 13.5 (6.1)
25 (18.5) 31 27 SF5250 D1 14.0 (6.3)